14-13
RF Micro Devices, Inc.
7628 Thorndike Road
Greensboro, NC  27409, USA
Tel (336) 664 1233
Fax (336) 664 0454
Product Description

14-34 60 0049 R01Erf SiW3000 SoC DS
 SiW3000
Ordering Information
Part Number Operational Temperature Range1 Package Ordering Quantity
SiW3000GIP1 Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm 25 pcs on cut tape
SIW3000GIP1SB Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm 5 pcs on cut tape
SIW3000GIP1SR Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm 100 pcs on short reel
SiW3000GIP1-T13 Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm 2500 on 13” reel
SiW3000GIG1 Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm Green 25 pcs on cut tape
SIW3000GIG1SB Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm Green 5 pcs on cut tape
SIW3000GIG1SR Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm Green 100 pcs on short reel
SiW3000GIG1-T13 Industrial 96-pin VFBGA
6-by-6-mm Green 2500 on 13” reel
SiW3000AIP1 Industrial 96-pin LFBGA
10-by-10-mm 25 pcs on cut tape
SIW3000AIP1SB Industrial 96-pin LFBGA
10-by-10-mm 5 pcs on cut tape
SIW3000AIP1SR Industrial 96-pin LFBGA
10-by-10-mm 100 pcs on short reel
SiW3000AIP1-T13 Industrial 96-pin LFBGA
10-by-10-mm 1500 on 13” reel
1 Industrial temperature range: -40°C to +85°C